Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

March 2021
Date Day Number of admissions
Mar. 1 Mon. 9, 946
Mar. 2 Tue. 660
Mar. 3 Wed. 614
Mar. 4 Thu. 1, 241
Mar. b Fri. 1,522
Mar. 6 Sat. 1,604
Mar. 7 Sun. 4,744
Mar. 8 Mon. 880
Mar. 9 Tue. 1,955
Mar. 10 Wed. 1,030
Mar. 11 Thu. 2,812
Mar. 12 Fri. 1,429
Mar. 13 Sat. 10, 028
Mar. 14 Sun. 8, 942
Mar. 15 Mon. 1, 747
Mar. 16 Tue. 2,215
Mar. 17 Wed. 1, 322
Mar. 18 Thu. 2,434
Mar. 19 Fri. 2, 380
Mar. 20 Sat. 10, 006
Mar. 21 Sun. 6, 367
Mar. 22 Mon. 284
Mar. 23 Tue. 1,776
Mar. 24 Wed. 314
Mar. 25 Thu. 1,973
Mar. 26 Fri. 2,072
Mar. 27 Sat. 9,273
Mar. 28 Sun. 8, 238
Mar. 29 Mon. 1,737
Mar. 30 Tue. 2,420
Mar. 31 Wed. 2,132

Total

104, 157




